Perenial & Annuals

Price

9cm Pot

Aubretia £1
Lavender £1
vy £l
13cm Pot

Achillia £2
Aquilegia £2
Alchemilia £2
Arabis £2
Anemone £2
Alyssum £2
Armeria £2
Aubretia £2
Arenaria £2
Campanula £2
Carex £2
Cosmos £2
Coreopsis £2
Delphinium £2
Digitalis £2
Doronicum £2
Erigeron £2
Euphorbia £2
Erodium £2
Erysimum £2
Eryngium £2
Hardy Fuschia £2

Gaillardia £2



Gaura
Geranium
Geum
Gypsophila
Helenium
Heuchera
Hollyhock
Iberis
Kniphofia
Leuchanthemum
Lavandula
Lewisia
Liatris
Lithodora
Lobelia
Lupin
Lysimachia
Meconopsis
Monarda
Oenothera
Nepeta
Penstemon
Papaver
Phlox
Physostegia
Primula
Rhodanthemum
Rudbeckia
Salvia
Saxifraga
Scabiosa

£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2



Sedum
Sempervivum
Stachys
Verbascum
Verbena
Veronica
Viola

2 Litre Pot
Athyrium
Alstroemeria
Bergenia
Buddleja
Cordyline
Corydalis
Echinacea
Liriope

Fern
Geranium
Gerbera
Imperata
Oxalis
Pennisetum
Phormium
Solidago

3.5 Litre Pot

Acanthus
Allium
Anemone
Astrantia

£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

£5
£5
£5
£5



Astilbe £5

Alstromeria £5
Agapanthus £5
Brunnera £5
Calla Lilly £5
Crocosmia £5
Canna £5
Dahlia £5
Delphinum £5
Dicentra £5
Eucomis £5
Geranium £5
Heuchera £5
Hemerocal Daylily £5
Hosta £5
Iris £5
Ligularia £5
Liatris £5
Lillium £5
Papaver £5
Peony £6
Penstemon £5
Potentilla £5
Meconopsis £5
Scilla £5

* Feel free to advise any colour preferences
and we will do our best to meet your
requirements, however we may have to

substitute if these are not available.



